2012
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container      S Skeletal, no container
C0H Chassis Cab      SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane       SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter    SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant     ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services     SV  Specialist Bodywork
F Flat       T Tilt
FR Furniture, Removals     TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator      TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass      TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box      TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger       TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame    TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box)   TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc      TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer       U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning  V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle      W  Wrecker/Recovery
Please note that all Renault Magnum photographs are now listed separately – see ‘Renault Magnum’ list.
Colour Images
Ref No  Operator    Vehicle   Reg No  Date
352.0034 Transport Rapide Europeen  Scania R580 Top  5591 SF 58  Jan 2012 F V
352.0037 Unknown (in scrap yard near Tours) Volvo FB88/89   –  Jan 2012 F U
352.0048 De Rijke    DAF XF 105 Space  802 AZG 69  Jan 2012 F TA
352.0053 Unknown    Volvo FH 500 GT  BM-277-WW  Jan 2012 F LL Harvester
352.0054 Unknown    Scania  143M 450 Streamline 9640 TJ 61  Jan 2012 F T
352.0056 Van der Vlist, Groot Ammers  MAN TGA 8x4   BR-GB-71  Jan 2012 NL LL Tramcar
352.0121 Sintax Logistica ,No 9927, Barcelona Iveco Stralis 450  –  Jan 2012 E CT
352.0127 Aguado, Madrid    Scania R620 Hi   4315 GJN  Jan 2012 E LL Wind turbines
       MAN TGX 8X4   2521 GJG
352.0138 Gefco     Mercedes Actros 1844  0047 FRF  Jan 2012 E CT
352.0140 Sintax Logistica, No 759, Barcelona Iveco Stralis 450  0456 GGP  Jan 2012 E CT
352.0147 Arbegui, Galdakao   DAF 95 XF   7178 BNX  Jan 2012 E LL Crate
352.0150 Sonlleva    Volvo FM440 GT  –  Jan 2012  E LV
352.0157 Lamancha?    Iveco Stralis AS   6161DBO  Jan 2012 E LL Turbine blade
352.0158 Unknown    Scania 143M 420 Sreamline –   Jan 2012 P TB
352.0164 Quemadales Race Team  MAN TGA   9148 FHT  Jan 2012 E HB
352.0165 Amaranto    Iveco Stralis AS430  7104 FGX Jan 2012 E LV
352.0167 Chemari    MAN F2000 19-464  SA 4100 V  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0176 Campo     MAN TGA   ???? CWJ  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0182 GF Guisado    Volvo FH12 420 GT  BA6120 M  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0184 Hnos Baez    MAN TGA   1983 FKS  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0188 Unknown, rear view   –    9123 CGM  Jan 2012 E LL Komatsu HD785
352.0189 “
352.0192 TCH     DAF XF Space   3109 FBL  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0201 TCH     DAF XF Space   7526 DSY  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0205 Espinosa    DAF XF 106.460 Space  2379 FVL  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0206 Felix Asencio    Mercedes Actros 1848  1976 CCY Jan 2012 E LV
352.0211 Felix Asencio    Scania R480 Hi   2067 FLZ  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0214 Agustin, Salamanca   DAF XF  Space   3651 FBN  Jan 2012 E LV
352.0217 Sintax Logistica ,No 7012, Barcelona Iveco Stralis 450  –  Jan 2012 E CT